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Date: BA /A9 /2066 091164
Filed by: DRRREN GALLIGH

filed & Recorded in Official Records

of SKANMANIA COUNTY

J. BICHREL GARVISOM

AUDITOR

Fee: $6.58

SKAMANIA COUNTY CLAIM FOR DAMAGE FORM

CLAIMANT: THIS CLAIM MUST BE FILED WITH THE: FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
SKAMANIA COUNTY CLERK OF THE BOARD ) CLAIM NO.
Skamania County Auditor’s Office
Skamania County Courthouse . DATE FILED:
240 North West Vancouver Avenue, Room 27
Stevenson, WA 98648 COPIES TO:
NO DAMAGES CAN BE PAID BY SKAMANIA COUNTY UNLESS THIS
FORM IS COMPLETE. THIS PROVISION CANNOT BE WAIVED. ATTACHMENTS: YES(#__ ) NO
1. Name (including spouse if married): (Please Print)

s A 2 TaN "“‘1&\\1(9\/\

2 121 Cohw Loon. Cepk W GRCos

Address ' City . State ~ Zip
3. HM Phone:>7/ 3801122 WK Phone: Zo0-4{-250 MSSG Phone:
4. Date and time of incident: g 50 g 5/ ﬁ/ 200(,

5. Location of incident:

Cenk l."fl/dfh/ﬂdr.! ch

6.  Describe in narrative form and in detail exactly how the mcldent occurred:
_T\v oo a (4 Bl Cvous s c/&mm “ [0Cky -E"h-——
%\e difrl, 4 ’e-nmdc‘ 4.,. » T aensx Pal 4
~tn é{ ST PP # o) |./t fn #‘ J/ 4 L s f
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7. What is the amount of damages claimed aris ;g out of the followmg circumstances
(Include estimatgs and bills, if available): /1 SY9.57
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< 10.

11.

12,

13l

14,

Please list name and address of any and all witnesses or persons involved:
(Please Print)

Couvn L;' ;e/w/

cribe the dat:ofes 12( {uries you sustained as ar z'lt of the incident: V'S (.e
2L

-’JM%; It W leife ' icluc
Was incident investigated by a police officer?  Sheriff State Patrol
A/d City
If a vehicle was involved in the incident, describe: Make
Model Year State License No.
Insurance Company Policy Number

Describe what you did after the incident occurred: oq | Cres S
mm_d_;h( 3 C,“ r';-.( not W Pdp( iz pableg
B;;‘[ ,.‘mﬁ' &'Aéa wp hy

Describe the conversations you had, if any, with County personnel during or after
the incident occurred _Cemsl._, )g, ronne [ Soch cptoct b e B ot
Lviee ad T eolld c;¢-¢— reselay coof

‘ H\(}w did you identify the County as the party responsible for yvour damage?
LL“‘Q Zida hLﬂ‘. <5 s‘rﬂﬁ |,.._.£‘\“- P(’)Vﬁﬂ“

I certify under penaity of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the
information contained in this claim is true and correct.

-

DATED THIS payor Mev cly 120 06

(e V-

Claimant’s Signature

File Name: CommlWRisk Mang/Claims/Clalm For Damages

'NOTE: Personal property (car, etc.) damages are to be accompanied by 2 estimates for repair costs. The Skamania
County Risk Manager will investigate this claim. The decislon to honer this claim will be based upon that investigation.
Making a false report or providing false evidence is a crime and punishable by fine and/or imprisonment. Additlonal

pages may be attached if needed to answer the questions.
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- s LEIF'S AUTO COLLISION CENTER - WESTSIDE
14280 SW 7ZND AVE,
TIGARD, OR 97224
{503) 620-5343 FAX: (503) 968-3181

P

CD LOG NO 39144-1 DATE O3/O8/O6)/////”
SHOP: LEIF'S AUTO COLLISION CENTER INSP DATE: " 03/08/06
\DDRESS @ 14280 S.W. TZND AVE. CONTACT : KEVIN TIPPIT

SITY STATE: TIGARD, OR PHONE 1: (503)620~-5343
IR 97224- FAX: (503)268-3191
JWNER: GALLION, DARREN “

>OINT OF IMPACT: 3

JICH: STATE: VIN: SVWSEG6OMZ2M060968
30DY CCLOR: MILEAGE:

CONDITICN: ACETNG CTLH:

‘=USER-ENTERED VALUE E=REPLACE OEM NG=REPLACE NAGS
SC=REPLACE ECONOMY UE=REPLACE OFE SURPLUS UC=RECCNDITIONED PRT
IM=REMAN/REBUILT PRT FU=REPLACE SALVAGE EP=REPLACE PXN
JE=REPLACE PXN OE SRFPLS PC=PXN RECONDITIONED PM=PXN REMAN/REBUILT
'E=PARTL REPL PRICE "ET=PARTL REPL LABOR IT=PARTIAL REPAIR
=REPAIR L=REFINIESH BR=BLEND REFINISH
"T=TWC~-TONE CG=CHRLPGUARD SB=SUBLET
I=ADDITTONAL LABCR RI=R&I ASSEMBLY P=CHECK

WA=APPEAR ALLOWANCE R%jﬁ%&éi@@ PRICR UE=UNRELATED PRICR

/EHICLE NEEDS DAMAGED FPARTS REMOVED FCR COMPLETE ESTIMAT

HIS IS NOT A COMPLETE BESTIMATL,
. EEE-.

002 VOL&SWAGEN JETTA GLS TDI 4DOOR SEDAN A4CYL DIESEL TURBO 1.9
SODE: 61633B/D ORTNS F/24DKBCG

L9209 T13882 § XU

JPTIONS: :
TWO-STAGE = EXTERIOR SURFACES TWO~-STAGE - INTERIOR SURFACES
POWER WINDOWS CRUTSE CONTROL '
HEATED REMOTE CONTROL MIRRORS POWER DOOR LOCKS =
AIR CONDITIONING o
(7%
P GDE MO DESCRIFTION MEFG.FPART NO. PRICE AJ4 Bw HOURS %
I 0004 FRT BUMPER CVR CVERHAU ADDNL LABOR OPERA 2.0 1
T 00086 COVER, FRONT BUMPER 1J5807217JGRU 296.52 INC 1
. 0006 13 COVER, FRONT BUMPER REFINISH 3.5 4
2.4 SURFACE
0.6 TWO STAGE SETUP
0.5 TWC STAGE
3 0012 GRILLE, FRT BMPR CVR LT 1J585366L0BB41 9.15 INC 1
> G013 GRILLE, FRT BMPR CVR RT 1Jb833666RB4] 9.15% INC 1
I 001e GRILLE, FRT BMPR CVR 1J5853677CE41 36.67 INC 1
PAGE
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- 2002 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA
LOG NC 39144-1

=D
L0019
. 0gle
i 0010
I 0008
I 0007
2 0030
7 0031
70042 01
I 0973
. M14
. M15
B M17
;B Me0
3B
21 ITEMS

MLDG, FRT BMPR CVR LWR
MLDG, FRT BMPR CVR LWR

SPCILER, LOWER

FRONT

BRKT, FRONT LIC PLATE

ABSOREER, FRONT BUMPER

MLDG, GRILLE UPPER
EMBLEM, GRILLE

HEADLAMP ASSY,HALOG RT

HEADLAMPS AIM

CORROSICN PROTECTION

COLCR TINT
COVER CAR

HAZARD, WSTE. REM,

EXTERIOR

DENIB & POLISH 1 PANEL

front bra

MC MESSAGE (S)
01 CALL DEALER FQORIEXACT BART NUMBER / PRICE
13 INCLUDES 0.6 HOURS FIRST PANEL TWO-S5TAGE ALLOWANCE

"INAL CALCULATICONS & ENTRIES
GRO3S PARTS
PATNT MATERIAL

PARTS & MATERIAL TOTAL

LABOR

1-SHEET METAL

2-MECH/EIEC

3-FRAME

4-REFINISH

LH-PAINT MATERIAL
JABOR TOTAL

SUBLET REPAIRS

TOWING

STORAGE

;RO55 TOTAL

{ET TOTAL

\DP SHOPLINK U9784 ES CD LOG 39144-1 DATE 03/08/06 12:58:22AM R6.37
XNt Y/00/00/00/00/00 CUM 00/00/00/00/00 GEQCODE 97224

I03T LOCG
1998

)

2005 ADP CLAIMS SCLUTIONS GROUF,

RATE

44.
TON

|y

55,
44,
26,

..2 HRS WERE ADDED TO THIS EST.

0.0
00
00
00
00

GLS TDI 4DOOR SEDAN

1J5807712FGRU
REFINISH
0.7 SURFACE
0.1 TWO STAGE
1J358059203BR41
R&l ASSEMBLY
1J0807248A
1J5853655C01C
1J5853601FDY
1J5941018BJ
ADDNL LABOR CFPERA
REFINISH
REFINISH
SUBLET REPAIR
SUBLET REPAIR
SUBLET REPAIR
NEW PART

REPLACE HRG
1.0

(621
)

INC.

100,

60,

71
45.
31.
175,

c

c

1350

i0

10

.35

57
93
25

.06*
8 L0
L 00%

Q0=

REFPATIR HRS

2.9

985.
137,
1,123,

171.

404.
20.

1,548,

1,548,

CD

O
=
w0
NS

79
80
59

60

.20

80
50

89

89

¢ §o b afiey
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02/06

BASED ON ADP TWO-STAGE REFINISH FORMULA.
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.« 2007 VOLKSWAGEN JETTA GLS TDI 4DOOR SEDAN

CD LOG NO 39144-1

30DY & PAINT RATE AS OF MAY 1ST 2005 IS $44.00 PER HOUR.

IECH. RATE IS $70.00 PER HOUR.

"RAME RATE AS OF MAY 15T IS $55.00 PER HOUR.

30DY REPAIR MATERIALS @ $6.00 PER REPAIR & WELDED HOUR.

SAINT MATERIALS AS OF MAY 1ST @ $26,00 PER HOUR PER REFINISH HOUR.
IO DENIALS OR RATE CHANGES WILL BE ACEFPTED

\FTER REPAIRS HAVE BEEN NEGOTIATED AT THE SHOP

———————————————— FOR ALL INSURANCE PAYMENTS-——-------=--——————
JEIFS AUTO COLLISION CENTERS NEEDS TC KNOW .....

JHERE 1S THE CHECK BEING SENT TOC

JHEN WILL THE CHECK BE SENT

! Jo ¢ aleg

£9.895138002 &
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03/08/2006 at 10:26 AM
23878

HANNAH COLLISION CENTER
Federal ID #:910296290
HANNAH COLLISION CENTER
3517 NE Auto Mall Drive
PO Box 1679
Vancouver, WA 98668
{800)541~3088 Fax: (360)256-2608

PRELIMINARY ESTIMATE

Written By: Jim Bowen
Adjuster:

Insured: Darren Gallion Claim #

Owner: Darren Gallion
Address: 121 Coho Loop
Cook, WA 98605

Day: (541)380-1122

Inspeact
Location:

Insurance
Company:

Policy #
Deductible:
Date of Loss:
Type of Loss:
Point of Impact:

Job Number:

12.

Front

Days to Repair

2002 VW JETTA GLS TDI 4-~1.9L~TD 4D SED RED CC Int:

VIN: 3VWSP69M22M060968 Lic: @ 495~NTX

BAir Conditioning
Cruise Control
Keyless Entry
Dual Mirrors
Power Brakes
Power Mirrors
Stereo

CD Player
Passenger Alir Bag
Cloth Seats

WA Prod Date:
Rear Defogger

Telescopic Wheel

Theft Deterrent/Alarm
Clear Coat Paint

Power Windows

AM Radio

Cassette

Anti-Lock Brakes (4)

Odometer:

Tilt Wheel
Intermittent Wipers
Body Side Moldings
Power Steering
Power Locks

FM Radio
Search/Seek
Driver Air Bag

Front Side Impact Air Bag 4 Wheel Disc Brakes

Bucket Seats

.00
.52
.00
.10
.37
.35
.00
.50

1.5
Incl.
G.0
Incl.
Incl.
Incl.

5 Speed Transmission

Overdrive

NO. QP DESCRIPTION QTY EXT.
1 FRONT BUMPER
2 O/H front bumper 0 0
3 Repl Bumper cover 1 296
4 Add for Clear Coat 0 0
5 Repl Cover molding 1 100
6 Repl Impact bar 1 145
7 Repl Absorber 1 71
8# Rpr TINT COLOR 0 0
o# Subl Flex Additive 1 7
10# Repl Front Bra 1 150.

00

O
o O,

OO OO CORrPMNO

OO COOWUnOdO
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03/08/2006 at 10:26 AM Job Number:

23878
PRELIMINARY ESTIMATE

2002 VW JETTA GLS TRI 4-1,9L-TD 4D SED RED CC Int:

NO. QP. DESCRIPTION QTY EXT. PRICE LAROR PAINT
Subtotals == 770.84 3.0 3.9

Parts 763.34

Body Labor 3.0 hrs @ 5 46.00/hr 138.00

Paint Labor 3.9 hrs @ % 46.00/hr 179.40

Paint Supplies 3.9 hrs 8 & 26.00/hr 101.40

Sublet/Misc. 7.50

SUBTOTAL S 1189.64

Sales Tax $ 1189.64 @ 8.1000% 960.36

GRAND TOTAL 5 1286.00

Toes ok eyl fhradlep o, tood Mgt

This is5 a visual estimate only and nét a guaranteed bid. Any additional damage
noted after disassembly may result in additional parts and/or labor charges.
All parts are subject to invoice.

Estimate based on MOTOR CRASH ESTIMATING GUIDE. Unless otherwise noted all items are derived from
the Guide ERAY277 Database Date 02/2006, CCC Data Date 02/2006, and the parts selected are
OEM~-parts manufactured by the wehicles Original Equipment Manufacturer. OEM parts are available at
OE/Vehicle dealerships. OPT OEM (Opticnal QEM) parts are OEM parts that may be provided by cr
through alternate scurces other than the QE/Vehicle dealérships. OPT OEM parts may reflect some
specific, special, or unigue pricing or discount. Asterisk (*} or Double Asterisk (**) indicates
that the parts and/cr labor information provided by MOTOR may have been modified or may have come
from an alternate data source. Tilde sign (~) items indicate MOTOR Not-Included Labor operations.
Non-0Original Equipment Manufacturer aftermarket parts are described as AM, Qual Repl Parts or Comp
Repl Parts which stands for Competitive Replacement Parts. Used parts are described as LKQ, Qual
Recy Parts, RCY, eor USED. Reconditioned parts are described as Recon. Recored parts are described
as Recore., MNAGS Part Numbers and Benchmark Prices are provided by National Auto Glass

Specifications. Labor operation times listed on.the line with the NAGS information are MOTOREﬁ
suggested labor operation times. NAGS labor operation times are not included. Pound sign (#)f‘*
items indicate manual entries. Some 2006 vehicles contain minor changes from the previous yeagm
For those vehicles, prior to receiving updated data from the vehicle manufacturer, labor and par'sd9
data from the previous year may be used. The Pathways estimator has a complete list of appllcaleh
vehicles. Parts numbers and prices should be confirmed with the local dealership.

CCC Pathways - & product of CCC Informaticon Services Inc.
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